Village of Pewamo Community Center Rental Agreement

(Revised 12/12/23)

NAME			
ORGANIZATION NAME			
ADDRESS			
PHONE (Home)	(Cell)		
DATE OF EVENT	TIME		
TYPE OF FUNCTION			
Will food or beverages be served? YES NO	Will Alcohol be served? YES NO		
When alcohol is being served the Renter hereby a minor is served or no excessive consumption of a	agrees that he/she is fully responsible for seeing that no alcohol occurs.		
Rental Fee \$150.00 Effective 2023 Damage Depo Rental Fee will increas Two separate checks payable to: Village of Pewar	se to \$200 Effective January 1, 2025.		
Rental Fee Check # Damage Deposit Check # Date of Checks: DECORATIONS HUNG ON WALLS WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF DEPOSIT. PLACEMENT OF TENTS FOR OVERFLOW GUEST IS PROHIBITTED. GUESTS PARKING MUST NOT BLOCK THE USE OF ANY OVERHEAD DOORS.			
		The undersigned hereby agrees to rent the Villag conditions appended on the Policy and Rental Inf	ge of Pewamo Community Center under the terms and formation sheets.
			DATE
		SIGNATURE OF RENTER	DATE
SIGNATURE OF VILLAGE OF PEWAMO REPRESENT			
claims, debts, demands, or obligations that may be renter's use of the Community Center. If it become	demnify Village of Pewamo from and against any and all be made against Village of Pewamo in connection with the mes necessary for the Village to defend any action seeking to ge of Pewamo all costs, judgments, and reasonable attorney ense.		
Signature of Renter:	Today's Date:		
PLEASE NOTE: Rentals will not be booked more to	than one year prior to the reservation requested. se rental if deemed necessary by order of the Village Council.		